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5002472
5004092

5004352

5004397
5004612
930051

5004682
5004707

337684
337685

TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D4X20 (8LACK)
NEEDLE ROLLER

HEAD CASE

SLEEVE CAP

TOOL SHAFT

PUSHING PIECE

LEVER

SEAL LOCK SCREW M4X6

LEVER GUIDE

ARMATURE ASS'Y SET 110V
ARMATURE ASS'Y SET 220v-230V
ARMATURE ASS'Y SET 240V
BEARING HOLDER

O-RING (5-35)

RETAINING RING FOR D7 SHAFT
BALL BEARING-R 607VV
BALANCER

BALL BEARING 6000VVCMPS2L
DCARING COVER

DUST SEAL

BALL BEARING 626VVC2P52L
SENSOR MAGNET

PUSHING NUT

FAN GUIDE

STATOR 110V

STATOR 220V-230V

STATOR 240V

HEAD COVER (A).(B) SET
TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D3X16 (BLACK)
SLIDE KNCB '

HOUSING

NAME PLATE

SLIDE BAR

BRUSH HOLDER

TAPPING SCREW D3X8

CARBON BRUSH (1 PAIR)

TAIL COVER {A).(B) SET

MICRO SWITCH

CONTROLLER $00V-110V
CONTROLLER. 220v-240V
FERRITE CORE

CORD ARMOR D8.8

CORD ARMOR D10.1

CORD CLIP

TAPPING SCREW (W/FLANGE) D4X16
NOISE SUPPRESSOR

INTERNAL WIRE
CONNECTOR 50091 {10 PCS.)
EARTH TERMINAL

CORD
CORD

CORD

CORD

CORD

CORD

CCRD

CORD

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
CASE

TOGL BOX

L e |

1
1 INCLUD.11-21
1 INCLUD.11-21
1 INCLUD.11-21
1

FOR EURQPE,AUS.NZL.SAF.RUS. TUR.GBR(230V)

e e R T T T S e TP

1 FOR EUROPE.AUS.NZL.SAF.RUS.TUR.GBR TFE.
UAE (110V)

1

3

1 FOR EUROPE.AUS.NZL.5AF.RUS. TUR.GBR.TPE.
UAE (110V)

1 (CORD ARMOR D8.8)

1 (CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR VIE.INA.IND.SAF.
TUR.RLS

1 (CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR SIN.MAL.UAE HKG,
GBR (230V)

1 {CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR AUS.NZL

1 (CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR GBR (110V)

1 (CORD ARMOR D10.1) FOR UAE

1 (CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR THA

1 (CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR TPE
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627
628
629
630

632
633
634
635
636
637
641
642
643
644
645
646

336471
336472
336473
336474
337937
337922
335868
335880
335881
335903
338252
338253
338254
338255
338255
338257
338258
338258

337922
335868
335873
335872
335871
335870
335875
335876
335878
335880
335879
335881
335882
335869
335885
335884
335883
335887
335886
335889
335388
33589
335898
335893
335892
335901
335902
335900
335897
335899
335877
335904
335905
335850
335891
335895
335894
338251
338253
338254
338256
338257
338258

CASE ASS'Y (STACKABLE)

LATCH

HANDLE

HINGE

INNER TRAY

DUST COLLECTION ADAPTER SET

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW85S)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MDBS5SB)

MULTI TOOL BLADE {MD28PB)

MULTT TOOL PAD (MU93D)

SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AAGO (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA80 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA100 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA120 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA120 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA180 {10 FCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA240 (10 FCS.}
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AAZ40 (10 PCS.)
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

DUST COLLECTION ADAPTER SET

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW85S)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW10P)

MULTI TOOL BLADE {MW20P)

MULTI TOOL BLADE {MW32P)

MULTI TOOL BLADE {MW32PB)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MW32PC)

MULTT TOOL BLADE (MW32PBC)

MULTT TOOL BLADE (MW65PB)

MULTT TOOL BLADE (MD85SE}

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD1005B}

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD28PB)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD32PBC)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MD65PB)

MULTT TOOL BLADE (MM10PE)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MM2CPB)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MM32PB)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MI20P)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MI32P)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MUG5SBF)

MULTI TOOL BLADE {MUB5SBF}

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU100SKS)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU100SK)

MULTE TOOL BLADE (MUB5CF)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MUS5CF)

MULTI TOOL BLADE {MU52PKR)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU52PK)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU28PK)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA85SH)

MULTI TGOL BLADE (MABSSHT}

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MU2BPKS)

MULTI TOOL BLADE {MAZODHX)

MULTT TOOL BLADE (MA78DH)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MAG5SH)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MAB5SD)

MULTI TOOL BLADE (MA20PH)

MULTT TOOL BLADE (MA32PH)

SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AAd0 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AASO (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA100 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 54X94 AA150 (10 PCS.)
SANDING PARERS 94X94 AA1BO (10 PCS.)
SANDING PAPERS 94X94 AA240 (10 PCS.3

1 INCLUD.504-506
4

t

2

1

1 FOR NOR.SWE.DEN.FIN
1

1 FOR AUS.NZL

t

1

1

1 EXCEPT FOR AUS.NZL
1 EXCEPT FOR AUS.NZL
1

3 FOR AUS.NZL

1 EXCEPT FOR AUS.NZL.NOR.SWE.DEN.FIN

3 FOR AUS.NZL
1 FOR NOR.SWE.DEN.FIN
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1
1 FOR AUS.NZL
1 FOR AUS.NZL
1

1 FOR AUS.NZL.NOR.SWE.DEN.FIN
1 EXCEPT FOR AUS.NZL.NGR.SWE.DEN.FIN




